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NON-ENDORSEMENT & DISCLAIMER NOTICE



CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER



The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party
receiving it from Marcus & Millichap and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap.
This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary

level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus &
Millichap has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property,

the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of
contaminating substances, PCB's or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon,
or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant's plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The

information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not
verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these matters
and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must

take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate
Investment Services, Inc. © 2022 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.



THIS IS A BROKER PRICE OPINION OR COMPARATIVE MARKET ANALYSIS OF VALUE AND SHOULD NOT BE CONSIDERED AN APPRAISAL.
This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the

accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2021 Marcus & Millichap. All rights

reserved.



NON-ENDORSEMENT NOTICE



Marcus & Millichap is not affiliated with, sponsored by, or endorsed by any commercial tenant or lessee identified in this marketing package. The
presence of any corporation's logo or name is not intended to indicate or imply affiliation with, or sponsorship or endorsement by, said corporation of

Marcus & Millichap, its affiliates or subsidiaries, or any agent, product, service, or commercial listing of Marcus & Millichap, and is solely included for the
purpose of providing tenant lessee information about this listing to prospective customers.



SPECIAL COVID-19 NOTICE

All potential buyers are strongly advised to take advantage of their opportunities and obligations to conduct thorough due diligence and seek expert
opinions as they may deem necessary, especially given the unpredictable changes resulting from the continuing COVID-19 pandemic. Marcus &

Millichap has not been retained to perform, and cannot conduct, due diligence on behalf of any prospective purchaser. Marcus & Millichap’s principal
expertise is in marketing investment properties and acting as intermediaries between buyers and sellers. Marcus & Millichap and its investment

professionals cannot and will not act as lawyers, accountants, contractors, or engineers. All potential buyers are admonished and advised to engage
other professionals on legal issues, tax, regulatory, financial, and accounting matters, and for questions involving the property’s physical condition or

financial outlook. Projections and pro forma financial statements are not guarantees and, given the potential volatility created by COVID-19, all
potential buyers should be comfortable with and rely solely on their own projections, analyses, and decision-making.
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NET LEASE DISCLAIMER



Marcus & Millichap hereby advises all prospective purchasers of Net Lease property as follows:



 The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable. However, Marcus &
Millichap has not and will not verify any of this information, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation regarding these

matters. Marcus & Millichap makes no guarantee, warranty or representation whatsoever about the accuracy or completeness of any
information provided.



 As the Buyer of a Net Lease property, it is the Buyer’s responsibility to independently confirm the accuracy and completeness of all

material information before completing any purchase. This Marketing Brochure is not a substitute for your thorough due diligence
investigation of this investment opportunity. Marcus & Millichap expressly denies any obligation to conduct a due diligence examination

of this Property for Buyer.



 Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used in this Marketing Brochure are for example only and do not represent the
current or future performance of this property. The value of a Net Lease property to you depends on factors that should be evaluated

by you and your tax, financial and legal advisors.



 Buyer and Buyer’s tax, financial, legal, and construction advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of any Net Lease
property to determine to your satisfaction with the suitability of the property for your needs.



 Like all real estate investments, this investment carries significant risks. Buyer and Buyer’s legal and financial advisors must request

and carefully review all legal and financial documents related to the property and tenant. While the tenant’s past performance at this or
other locations is an important consideration, it is not a guarantee of future success. Similarly, the lease rate for some properties,

including newly-constructed facilities or newly-acquired locations, may be set based on a tenant’s projected sales with little or no record
of actual performance, or comparable rents for the area. Returns are not guaranteed; the tenant and any guarantors may fail to pay the

lease rent or property taxes, or may fail to comply with other material terms of the lease; cash flow may be interrupted in part or in
whole due to market, economic, environmental or other conditions. Regardless of tenant history and lease guarantees, Buyer is

responsible for conducting his/her own investigation of all matters affecting the intrinsic value of the property and the value of any
long-term lease, including the likelihood of locating a replacement tenant if the current tenant should default or abandon the property,
and the lease terms that Buyer may be able to negotiate with a potential replacement tenant considering the location of the property,

and Buyer’s legal ability to make alternate use of the property.



 By accepting this Marketing Brochure you agree to release Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services and hold it harmless
from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation and/or purchase of this Net Lease property.
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EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY

Daniel Hurd
First Vice President Investments

Hurd Net Lease Group
daniel.hurd@marcusmillichap.com

Office: (813) 387-4746
Cell: (727) 550-7114

License: FL SL3301193

Broker of Record
PA - Sean Beuche

License # - RM424190
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OFFERING SUMMARY

LIST PRICE CAP RATE TERM REMAINING

Financial Information

$1,779,458 5.90%

OPERATIONAL

Lease Type

Guarantor

Lease Expiration

Year Built

Building Size

Lot Size

Absolute Net

Dolgen. Corp

8/31/2031

2016

9,100 Sq Ft

1.36 Acres

9.4 Years

Listing Price

Down Payment

Interest Rate

Cash on Cash Return

$1,779,458

$533,837.40

3.75%

5.12%



OVERVIEW
PROPERTY OVERVIEW

The Hurd Net Lease Group of Marcus and Millichap is pleased to exclusively offer for sale the Dollar General located
at 511 US-422 in Butler, Pennsylvania. This investment opportunity is being offered at $1,779,458 which represents

a 5.90 percent capitalization rate.



The subject property sits on a 1.36-acre, 4 way corner lot parcel and consists of 9,100 rentable square feet. Built-to-
suit in 2016, Dollar General is subject to an original 15 year absolute net lease agreement which currently runs

through August 31, 2031. The tenant has three-five year renewal options, each containing a 10 percent increase in
rent. Dollar General is responsible for taxes, insurance, repairs and maintenance, which make this a truly passive

income stream for any investor.



This property benefits from over 42,800 residents living within a five mile radius and approximately 17,000 vehicles
passing the store daily along Ben Franklin Highway. The surrounding population is projected to increase by 2.45

percent through 2026. Notable national tenants in the local area include Target, Walgreens, Lowe's, Home Depot,
Dairy Queen, Sheetz, Dunkin', Arby's, Save a lot, the YMCA, and Rite Aid. 



Butler, Pennsylvania is located in Butler County and sits 33 miles north of downtown Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania and

130 miles southeast of Cleveland, Ohio. Butler is part of the Greater Pittsburgh region and is the county seat. 

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

- Absolute Net Lease With 9.5 Years Remaining

- Passive Income Stream With No Landlord Responsibilities

- Corporate Guaranteed Lease

- Three, Five-Year Options Remaining With 10% Rental Increases

- Over 42,800 Residents Within A 5-Mile Radius

- Over 17,000 Vehicles Pass The Site Daily

- Average household income of $78,500 Within A 5-Mile Radius



DEMOGRAPHICS

Population 3 Miles1 Mile 5 Miles

2026 Projection 13,519
13,124
12,915

1,292
1,231
1,181

2021 Population
2010 Census

Houshold Income
Average $85,456$98,537 $78,524

Households
2026 Projection 19,382

18,792
18,467

574
545
517

5,981
5,771
5,631

2021 Estimate
2010 Census

Housing
Median Home Value $195,543$209,964 $178,280

43,908
42,857
42,465
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Local Map



Retail Map



Annual Rent Monthly Rent

FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

THE OFFERING

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

LEASE SUMMARY

Price

Capitalization Rate

Price/SF

Year Built / Renovated

Gross Leasable Area

Type of Ownership

Lot Size

Tenant

Rent Increase

Lease Guarantor

Lease Type

Lease Commencement

Lease Expiration

Renewal Options

Term Remaining on Lease

Landlord Responsibility

Tenant Repsonsibility

$1,779,458

5.90%

$195.54

2016

9,100 Sq Ft 

Fee Simple

1.36 Acres

Dollar General

In Options

Dolgen. Corp

Absolute Net

9/1/2016

8/31/2031

Three, Five-Year

9.4 Years

None

Roof/Structure/CAM/

Taxes/insurance

RENT SCHEDULE

Year

Current

Option 1

Option 2

Option 3

$104,988

$115,487

$127,035

$139,739

$8,749

$9,624

$10,586

$11,645

OPERATING EXPENSES

Cap Rate

5.90%

6.49%

7.14%

7.85%

Taxes

Insurance

CAM

Reimbursed by Tenant

Handled by Tenant

Handled by Tenant

ANNUALIZED OPERATION INFORMATION

INCOME

Base Rental Income

Operating Expense Reimbursement

Gross Income

Operating Expenses

Net Operating Income

$104,988

$0

$104,988

$0

$104,988

Dollar Amount



EXCLUSIVELY LISTED BY

Daniel Hurd
First Vice President Investments

Hurd Net Lease Group
daniel.hurd@marcusmillichap.com

Office: (813) 387-4746
Cell: (727) 550-7114

License: FL SL3301193

Broker of Record
PA - Sean Beuche

License # - RM424190


